parties should make their own enquiries 
with the Derby City Council Planning 
Department on 01332 640795.

PLANNING

From enquiries of the Valuation Office 
Agency (VOA) website, the property has a 
description of ‘Factory and Premises’ with 
a rateable value of £241,000 (two hundred 
and forty-one thousand pounds), with 
effect from 1st April 2023. 

RATES

There will be a service charge levied 
in respect of common areas including 
roadways, landscaping, and security.  

SERVICE CHARGE

Each party to bear their own costs incurred 
in connection with this transaction.